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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT
HITACHI
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA

0000046559804
46559804
55193048
60816137
6081637
71724092
0000060816137
46559804
55193048
60816137
6081637
71724092
2508967
46559804
55193048
60816137
6081637
71724092

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

HUECO

HUECO
INTERMOTOR
MAGNETI MARELLI
BREMI

WE PARTS

SIDAT

FISPA

ERA

HERTH+BUSS ELPARTS
HOFFER
MEAT & DORIA
CONTINENTAL/VDO
DELPHI

DELPHI

MAGNETI MARELLI
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR

NGK

LUCAS ELECTRICAL
PEX

0281002309
0281002309
138367
138367
19602
213719617010
30031
330870007
38653

38653
558007
70640007
7516007
86007
A2C59513181
AF10080
AF10080
AMM19617
AMMG602
AMMG602
EPBMFT5VO001P
FDM602
LMO2
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